
 PG Cert ULT 2022-23 timetable   
 

Session Day Date Start End Tutor(s) 
Assignment 

deadline 

Induction (Day 1) Monday 19-Sep-22 10.00 11.30 Tiffany Chiu  n/a 

Induction (Day 2) Tuesday 20-Sep-22 10.00 12.00 All n/a 

Induction (Day 3) Wednesday 21-Sep-22 10.00 11.30 Tiffany Chiu n/a 

How Students Learn A Friday 14-Oct-22 10.00 13.00 
Tiffany Chiu, 
Mark Anderson 

After part B 

Evaluating Education A Thursday 03-Nov-22 14.00 17.00 Nikki Boyd After part B 

How Students Learn B Friday 04-Nov-22 10.00 13.00 
Tiffany Chiu, 
Mark Anderson 

09-Dec-22 

Digital Learning A Friday 11-Nov-22 10.00 13.00 Mark Anderson After part B 

Evaluating Education B Thursday 17-Nov-22 14.00 17.00 Nikki Boyd 03-Jan-23  

Educational Supervision A Monday 21-Nov-22 10.00 13.00 
Martyn 
Kingsbury 

After part B 

Digital Learning B Tuesday 29-Nov-22 10.00 13.00 Mark Anderson 17-Jan-23 

Educational Supervision B Thursday 08-Dec-22 10.00 13.00 
Martyn 
Kingsbury 

26-Jan-23 

Approaches to Teaching A Wednesday  11-Jan-23 10.00 13.00 Richard Bale After part B 

Research and Teaching* Friday 13-Jan-23 10.00 13.00 Iro Ntonia 24-Feb-23 

Student Engagement and 
Partnership* 

Tuesday 17-Jan-23 14.00 17.00 Mike Streule 28-Feb-23 

Student Transition and 
Progression A 

Friday 03-Feb-23 10.00 13.00 Tiffany Chiu After part B 

Approaches to Teaching B Tuesday 14-Feb-23 10.00 13.00 Richard Bale 
13 and 28 
Mar-23 

Student Transition and 
Progression B 

Friday 17-Feb-23 10.00 13.00 Tiffany Chiu 31-Mar-23 

Educational Design A Friday 24-Feb-23 10.00 13.00 Kate Ippolito After part B 

Assessment and Feedback A Monday 06-Mar-23 10.00 13.00 Monika Pazio After part B 

Mid-course briefing Wednesday 08-Mar-23 13.00 16.00 Tiffany Chiu n/a 

Ethics in Education* Thursday 16-Mar-23 10.00 13.00 Nikki Boyd 04-May-23 

Educational Design B Friday 17-Mar-23 10.00 13.00 Kate Ippolito 05-May-23 

Assessment and Feedback B Monday 20-Mar-23 10.00 13.00 Monika Pazio 08-May-23 

Education Strategy* Monday 27-Mar-23 14.00 17.00 Jo Horsburgh 15-May-23 

Final course meeting Wednesday 24-May-23 14.00 17.00 Tiffany Chiu n/a 

Summative portfolio submission Monday 26 June at 10.00 

 
How Students Learn is a compulsory, core module that all students will attend.  
 
*These four sessions are part of the Higher Education in Context module. Students taking this module should choose 
two of these four topics. 

Online via Teams In person SK campus 


